
Schedule of Fees and Levies 2024
Fee Type One Child Two Children Three Children Four Children 

Per Year 
Per 

Term Per Year Per Term Per Year Per Term Per Year Per Term 

   School Fees $1,604.00 $401.00 2,568.00 $642.00 $3,208.00 $802.00 $3,528.00 $882.00

   Capital levy $570.00 $142.50 $570.00 $142.50 $570.00 $142.50 $570.00 $142.50
   Activity Levy $592.00 $148.00 $1,184.00 $296.00 $1,776.00 $444.00 $2,368.00 $592.00

   P&F Levy $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$2,766.00 $691.50 $4,322.00 $1,080.50 $5,554.00 $1,388.50 $6,466.00 $1,616.50

Additional Compulsory Levies (Per Child): 
 Per Year Per Term 

   Prep Resource levy 
   (Invoiced in Term 1) $195.00

 IT Equipment Levy: 

 Prep - YR 1 $195.00 $48.75

 Yr 2 to Yr 6 $390.00 $97.50

Voluntary Building Fund $25 per term (Tax Deductible) 




